New Westminster Schools

~~= International
N Education Program

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES

One Semester, One-Year & Graduating Students
Effective July 1st, 2026

District Homestay Fees

All Fees in Program (The District Homestay Program is optional)
Canadian Application Fee | Tuition Medical Homestay Airport ——
Dollars (non-refundable) Application Fee | Pick Up . y
(non-refundable) Fee ces

High School Program: Grades 9 to 12

Full Year $ 200 $16,000 | $1,200 $ 500 s100 |  513:000
(10 months)

One Semester $200 $ 8,500 $ 600 $ 500 $ 100 $ 6,500
(5 months)

Elementary and Middle School Programs: Grades K to 8

Full Year $200 $16,000 $1,200 N/A

Half Year $200 $ 10,000 $ 720 N/A

Apostille Fee: $250
o The apostille fee covers government processing fees, and the cost related to postage and couriers of the final
document to the student’s home address. Please indicate on the application if this will be required.
High School Program Dates:
o Full Year: September 1 to June 30
o Semester I: September 1 to Late January
°  Semester II: Late January/ Early February to June 30
o Exactstart & end dates change annually.
o Check our website (Information and Forms/Admissions) for updates.
Orientation is mandatory and starts one week prior to the first day of class.
Homestay Fees
o Partial months (Example: during January and August orientation weeks) are $4 5 per additional night.
o Homestay Fee is paid in full for the five or ten months regardless of the departure day.
Student fees and textbook fees are included with tuition.
Optional course fees (including before and after school classes), school supplies, field trips and athletic fees are not
included.
Summer school and online courses (When permission is granted) are optional and not included in tuition fees.
All fees are subject to change without notice.
Students applying for September for one semester only, must receive permission from the Program Mana ger.
Applications submitted after the deadlines below are based on availability .

DEADLINES TO APPLY:
April 1%t for September Applications
November 1% for January Applications




